Huade América 1
Pilot operated pressure relief valve sandwich plate, type
ZDB/Z2DB6
BEIJING HUADE
HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL
GROUP CO.,LTD.
Pilot operated pressure relief valve
sandwich plate,type ZDB/Z2DB6

Pilot oil from the two spring chambers return externally to tank via port T.
Type ZDB 6 VA2 - 40B/..
Ordering code
Z
Sandwich plate = Z
Only applies to models VC  and VD:
With 1 pressure relief = no code
valve cartridges
With 2 pressure relief = 2
valve cartridges
Pressure relief valve
Nominal size 6
Relief function form:
A -> T
P  ->T
B -> T
A -> T and B -> T
A -> B and B ->A
= DB
DB
= 6
6
= VA
= VP
= VB
= VC
= VD
-
- 40 B / *
Further details in clear text
No code =  mineral oils
V = phospate ester
50 = Pressure adjustable up to 5 MPa
100 = Pressure adjustable up to 10 MPa
200 = Pressure adjustable up to 20 MPa
315  = Pressure adjustable up to 31.5 MPa
B= Technology of Beijing Huade Hydraulic
40= Series 40 to 49
(40 to 49 = unchanged installation and connection dimensions)
Adjustment element
1 = Rotary knob
2 = Sleeve with hexagon and protective cap
3 = Lockable rotary knob with scale
7 = Rotary knob with scale
Symbols
Type ZDB 6 VA .. Type ZDB 6 VB .. Type ZDB 6 VP ..